Monday

Welcome and Check-in
Accountability and Tour
PE with FF’s

Bunker Gear Assigned
Ride in a Fire Truck
Lunch

SCBA Familiarization
Nutrition/Wellness

Camper Pick-up

Tuesday

Check in and Prep
Fire Prevention
Search and Rescue
SCBA Trailer
Lunch

CPR “c”

Camper Pick-up

Camp FFIT Daily Schedule

9:00

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

3:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:30

3:30

Instructor
Deputy Chief
Volunteers
On-duty Crew
Training Officer

Volunteers

Volunteers

Nick Allen

Instructor
Volunteers
Sheri
Volunteers
Volunteers
Volunteers

CTO



Wednesday

Check in and Prep
PE with Crew
Ground Ladders
Aerial Ladder/Climb
Lunch
Auto-Extrication

Camper Pick-up

Thursday

Check in and Prep
Hydrant Operations
Hose and Nozzle
Fire Attack
Association Talk
Career Planning

Graduation/BBQ

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:30

3:30

9:30

10:00

10:45

11:00

12:00

1:00

3:00

Instructor

On-duty Crew

Volunteers

On-duty Crew

On-duty Crew

Instructor

Desilets

Deputy Chief



