Camp FFIT Daily Schedule

Monday		Instructor
Welcome and Check-in	9:00	Deputy Chief
Accountability and Tour	9:30	Volunteers
PE with FF's	10:00	On-duty Crew
Bunker Gear Assigned	10:30	Training Officer
Ride in a Fire Truck	11:00	Volunteers
Lunch	12:00	
SCBA Familiarization	1:00	Volunteers
Nutrition/Wellness	2:30	Nick Allen
Camper Pick-up	3:30	

Tuesday		Instructor
Check in and Prep	9:00	Volunteers
Fire Prevention	9:30	Sheri
Search and Rescue	10:30	Volunteers
SCBA Trailer	11:00	Volunteers
Lunch	12:00	Volunteers
CPR "c"	12:30	СТО
Camper Pick-up	3:30	

Wednesday		Instructor
Check in and Prep	9:30	
PE with Crew	10:00	On-duty Crew
Ground Ladders	10:30	Volunteers
Aerial Ladder/Climb	11:00	On-duty Crew
Lunch	12:00	
Auto-Extrication	1:30	On-duty Crew
Camper Pick-up	3:30	

Thursday		Instructor
Check in and Prep	9:30	
Hydrant Operations	10:00	
Hose and Nozzle	10:45	
Fire Attack	11:00	
Association Talk	12:00	Desilets
Career Planning	1:00	Deputy Chief
Graduation/BBQ	3:00	